
Trial Date 9 & 10 December 2017 GACT371
Name of Judge Billy Knox  158.00

Agility 1 - MAXI DOGS  79.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Trigg Jannie Coetzee 49.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 3.18 Y

2 Blade Lynda Redman 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

3 Bondi Dee Muller 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

4 Julie Karin Höne 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

5 Merlin Stacey Rogers 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

6 Nitro Michelle Williams 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

7 Rogan Bronwyn van Dyk 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

8 Simon Leanne Williams 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - MIDI DOGS

79.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Magic 2 Ansi van der Walt 47.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 3.33 Y
2 Fable Bronwyn van Dyk 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 Kite Lynda Redman 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Mandy Dee Muller 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - MINI DOGS
90.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Zoe 7 Carlie Grobler 33.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 4.68 Y
2 Kabous Roné Steyn 57.77 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 2.73 N
3 Chivas 2 Dylan Brown 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 N-Ya Germarie de Kock 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - TOY DOGS
105.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Gypsy Carol-Anne Brown 57.37 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 2.75 N
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Trial Date 9 & 10 December 2017 GACT371
Name of Judge Billy Knox  185.00

Agility 2 - MAXI DOGS  74.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Diva Yolan Friedmann 36.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 5.08 Y

2 Flyer Yolan Friedmann 42.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 4.35 Y

3 Zorin Lynne Marais 65.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 2.83 Y

4 Penelope 2 Lynne Marais 69.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 2.67 Y

5 Tawnee Lynne Marais 73.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 2.52 Y

Agility 2 - MINI DOGS
82.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Kiko Channél Prinsloo 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 2 - TOY DOGS
90.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Fleur Carol-Anne Brown 55.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 3.31 Y
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Trial Date 9 & 10 December 2017 GACT371 5.00

Name of Judge Billy Knox  187.00

AGILITY 3 - MAXI DOGS  58.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Epic 2 Bronwyn an Dyk 40.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 4.62 2 C

2 Charm Julie Yates 37.43 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 5.00 0 0

3 Chippie 2 Rita Rheeder 47.23 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.96 0 0

4 PXL Ansi van der Walt 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 Sashie Rita Rheeder 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

AGILITY 3 - MIDI DOGS 2.00

58.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Chase Candice Segal 49.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 3.79 2 C
2 Lexi Susan Kleijnhans 42.10 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.44 0 0

AGILITY 3 - MINI DOGS 3.00
68.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Nav-ah Candice Segal 43.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 4.26 2 C
2 Chiku Christelle Scheepers 51.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 3.64 1 P
3 Blommie Christelle Scheepers 66.30 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 2.82 0 0

AGILITY 3 - TOY DOGS 2.00
72.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Dazzy Michelle Williams 64.34 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.91 0 0
2 Katy Carolyn Chelchinskey 85.94 5.00 13.94 18.94 6.00 2.18 0 0
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Trial Date 9 & 10 December 2017 GACT371
Name of Judge Billy Knox  137.00
Jumping 1 - MAXI DOGS  55.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Heze Alisia Terry 28.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.00 4.89 Y
2 Trigg Jannie Coetzee 34.19 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.01 N
3 Blade Lynda Redman 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Bondi Dee Muller 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Nitro Michelle Williams 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Ranger Jenny Juzi 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Rogan Bronwyn van Dyk 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Simon Leanne Williams 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - MIDI DOGS
55.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Amy 2 Petronella Clark 39.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 3.50 Y
2 Fable Bronwyn van Dyk 24.53 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 5.58 N
3 Magic 2 Ansi van der Walt 31.19 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.39 N
4 Dennis Lenell Hattingh 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Kimi Lizz Budd 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Kite Lynda Redman 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Mandy Dee Muller 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - MINI DOGS
61.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Kabous Roné Steyn 71.63 10.00 10.63 20.63 5.00 1.91 N
2 N-Ya Germarie de Kock 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 Victor Jenny Juzi 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - TOY DOGS
69.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Gypsy Carol-Anne Brown 50.19 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 2.73 N
2 Miko Channél Prinsloo 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 9 & 10 December 2017 GACT371
Name of Judge Billy Knox  149.00

Jumping 2 - MAXI DOGS  50.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Flyer Yolan Friedmann 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

2 PXL Ansi van der Walt 30.21 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.93 N

3 Diva Yolan Friedmann 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - MINI DOGS
54.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Jacqie Roné Steyn 52.35 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 2.85 N
2 Zoe 7 Carlie Grobler 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 Kiko Channél Prinsloo 55.87 0.00 1.87 1.87 13.00 2.67 N

4 Rossi Gail Killian 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

5 Chivas 2 Dylan Brown 41.53 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.59 N
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Trial Date 9 & 10 December 2017 GACT371 5.00

Name of Judge Billy Knox  164.00

JUMPING 3 - MAXI DOGS  41.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Charm Julie Yates 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 Chippie 2 Rita Rheeder 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 Epic 2 Bronwyn an Dyk 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 Sashie Rita Rheeder 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 Zingo Petronella Clark 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

JUMPING 3 - MIDI DOGS 2.00

41.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Chase Candice Segal 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
2 Lexi Susan Kleijnhans 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

JUMPING 3 - MINI DOGS 4.00
47.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Nav-ah Candice Segal 35.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 4.57 2 C
2 Chiku Christelle Scheepers 49.28 0.00 2.28 2.28 13.00 3.33 0 0
3 Blommie Christelle Scheepers 61.80 10.00 14.80 24.80 4.00 2.65 0 0
4 Chloe 2 Roné Steyn 62.00 15.00 15.00 30.00 2.00 2.65 0 0

JUMPING 3 - TOY DOGS 4.00
51.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Fleur Carol-Anne Brown 48.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 3.40 2 C
2 Kimberley Gail Killian 34.41 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.77 0 0
3 Katy Carolyn Chelchinskey 38.69 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.24 0 0
4 Dazzy Michelle Williams 53.72 5.00 2.72 7.72 10.00 3.05 0 0
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